Specification

HYoRol International | Ne- 1903

Construction Joints Treatment

Old Construction (with flowing water)

Application Instructions:

1)

2)

3)
4)
5)

6)

Route out a reglet approximate 40 mm deep and 25 mm wide.

Clean the reglet with clean water and apply PlugFast putty to 1/3 depth of the groove to stop flowing

water (point 1).

Apply MITA putty to 2/3 depth of the groove (Point 3).
Fill remaining groove with MIM material (point 4).
Coat the leveled surface with MITA slurry( point 5)

Cure the surface for 5 days
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